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30 November 2020 -  

6 December 2020 

  

 

Monday 30 November Tuesday 1 December 

00:00 EU Urban Development Summit  (Conference Room,   
Custom House) - Peter Burke 

 00:00 EU Urban Development Summit  (Conference Room,  
Custom House) - Peter Burke 

 16:00 - 18:00  Cabinet Committee on Social Affairs and Equality  
- Peter Burke (Housing) 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

15:00 - 15:45 Planning and Development Bill Briefing  - Private 

Secretary to Minister of State Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 2 December 

 13:30 - 15:30 Planning and Development Bill 2020 – Report and  
Final Stages (Seanad) (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

16:30 - 17:00 Meeting with Ministers Peter Burke and Patrick 

O'Donovan with LCCC Councillors Re: NPF 

Thursday 3 December 

11:00 - 18:00 Brexit Bill - Seanad Committee Stage  
(Leinster House) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

13:00 - 13:30 International Day of Disabilities - 'Together We  
Are Visible'  (Zoom) 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with new CEO of Women for Election - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

Friday 4 December 

12:45 - 13:30 Meeting with Minister Burke - Private Secretary to 

Minister of State Burke (Housing) 

 17:00 - 19:00 Webex meeting invitation:  Cabinet Committee on  
Econ Recovery and Investment  

Saturday 5 December 

Sunday 6 December 

 



      

7 December 2020 -  

13 December 2020 

  

Monday 7 December 

14:30 - 16:00 Local Government Divisional Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Tuesday 8 December 

11:00 - 12:00 Launch of Age Friendly Technical Advisors (CH) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:45 - 13:30 Briefing on Housing - Private Secretary to Minister of State         

Burke (Housing) 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

17:00 - 17:30 Lighting of the Department Christmas Tree  (CH) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 9 December 

12:00 - 13:00 Housing Need and Demand Assessment (HNDA)  
Briefing (CH/WebEx) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 14:30 Dublin LA Event 

Thursday 10 December 

Friday 11 December Saturday 12 December 

Sunday 13 December 



      

 

14 December 2020 -  

20 December 2020 

  

Monday 14 December 

14:00 - 14:30 Minister Burke to open housing units in Granard   
(Granard Co Longford) 

14:30 - 15:00 Site visit to housing development in Ballinalee  
(Ballinalee Co Longford) 

15:00 - 15:30 Opening of housing units in Farnagh Hill (Farnagh  
Co Longford) 

15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Longford Co Council (Longford Town) 

Tuesday 15 December 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 16 December 

15:00 - 16:00 Town Centre First Briefing (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 17 December 

09:30 - 11:00 December MinMB (VC) - Peter Burke 

Friday 18 December 

10:30 - 12:00 Inaugural Town Centre First (TCF) Advisory Group  
Meeting  (Virtual) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

10:30 - 12:00 TCF Advisory Group Meeting 18th December  
(WebEx) – Executive Officer in the Planning Division (Housing) 

12:30 - 13:00 Weekly ASec Meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Saturday 19 December 

Sunday 20 December 



      

 

21 December 2020 -  

27 December 2020 

  

Monday 21 December 

11:30 - 12:00 Staff Recognition Event  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 22 December 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 23 December Thursday 24 December 

Friday 25 December 

 

Saturday 26 December 

Sunday 27 December 



      

 

28 December 2020 -  

3 January 2021 

  

Monday 28 December Tuesday 29 December 

 

Wednesday 30 December Thursday 31 December 

Friday 1 January 

 

 

Saturday 2 January 

Sunday 3 January 

 


